
MI:12/12 

 

Los Angeles County College of Nursing And Allied Health Faculty/Staff Contact Information 

All four digit extensions begin with (323)226- 

 
 

Name  Position  Email  Ext/Com  
Anderson, Jeff  Coordinator, Semester 3  JeAnderson@dhs.lacounty.gov  6321/358  
Armenta, Yvette Clinical Instructor  yarmenta@dhs.lacounty.gov 6340/263 
Arrias, Jennae  Nursing Instructor  jarrias@dhs.lacounty.gov  7102/252  
Astudillo, Marcello  Clinical Instructor  mastudillo@dhs.lacounty.gov  7130/250  
Avignone, Antoinette  Senior Nursing Instructor  aavignone@dhs.lacounty.gov  4393/248  
Baker, Barbara  Coordinator, Financial Aid  BJBaker@dhs.lacounty.gov  4911/243  
Blass, Tammy  Dean, Education & Counsulting Serv.  tblass@dhs.lacounty.gov  6302/231  
Caballero, Maria  Dean, Administrative Services  mcaballero@dhs.lacounty.gov  4911/242  
Calloway, Melvin  Staff Assistant  mcalloway@dhs.lacounty.gov  6334/251  
Carter, Latrese  Registration Clerk, Education & Consulting  lcarter@dhs.lacounty.gov  6511/234  
Collier, Barbara  Dean, School of Nuring  BCollier@dhs.lacounty.gov  4427/229  
Davis, Beena  Clinical Instructor  beenadavis@dhs.lacounty.gov  4924/255  
DeHart, Doris  Administrator, Financial Aid  ddehart@dhs.lacounty.gov  6339/227  
Delgado, Patricia  Library Assistant  patdelgado@lacusc.org  6521/394  
Escudero, Grace  Nursing Instructor gescudero@dhs.lacounty.gov  6330/268  
Fernandez-Najera, Maritess  Clinical Instructor  mnajera@dhs.lacounty.gov  5214/258  
Francone, Maybeth  Clinical Instructor  mfrancone@dhs.lacounty.gov  4923/254  
Gonzales, Mildred  Nursing Instructor  mgonzales@dhs.lacounty.gov  7181/367  
Granger, Sarah  Clinical Instructor  sgranger@dhs.lacounty.gov  5213/364  
Griggs-Gabbedon, Ruby  Nursing Instructor  rgriggs@dhs.lacounty.gov  6341/261  
Hollinger, Mark  Senior Nursing Instructor  mhollinger@dhs.lacounty.gov  6973/265  
Honda, Herminia  Nursing Instructor  hhonda@dhs.lacounty.gov  7186/371  
Hunt, Debra  Senior Nursing Instructor  dhunt@dhs.lacounty.gov  7104/246  
Ibrahim, Maryam  Director, Research  mibrahim@dhs.lacounty.gov  6301/232  
Imanaka-Gong, Tricia  Clinical Instructor  timanaka@dhs.lacounty.gov  6325/365  
Ivory, Zenobia  Nursing Instructor  zivory@dhs.lacounty.gov  5216/366  
Kamens, Ruth  Admissions Cleark  rkamens@dhs.lacounty.gov  4911/239  
Kieng, Visna Senior Information Systems Analyst vkieng@dhs.lacoungy.gov 4914/244 
Kohl, Joan  Coordinator, Semester Two  JKohl@dhs.lacounty.gov  4429/267  
Magsayo, Kim  Senior Nursing Instructor kmagsayo@dhs.lacounty.gov  7184/370  
Major, Pamela  Nursing Instructor  pmajor@dhs.lacounty.gov  7101/372  
Martinez, Leslie  Clinical Instructor  leslmartinez@dhs.lacounty.gov  4338/249  
McFee, Ruth  Senior Nursing Instructor  rmcfee@dhs.lacounty.gov  4915/355  
McLawyer, Beverly  Clinical Instructor  BevMcLawyer@dhs.lacounty.gov  4913/266  
Meza, Guadalupe  Nursing Instructor  gmeza@dhs.lacounty.gov  2392/237  
Miller, Nancy  College Provost  nmiller@dhs.lacounty.gov  6509/230  
Mwangi, Rosemary  Nursing Instructor  Rmwangi@dhs.lacounty.gov  5215/369  
Myers, Leonece  Coordinator, Semester Four  LMyers@dhs.lacounty.gov  6315/350  
Nguyen, Thuong  Transcript Clerk  thunguyen@dhs.lacounty.gov  4911/240  
Nicolosi, Claudia  Student Clerk  cnicolosi@dhs.lacounty.gov  4911/236  
Nott, Roslyn  Nursing Instructor  rnott@dhs.lacounty.gov  6344/262  
Ochoa, Yolanda  Library Assistant  YOchoa@dhs.lacounty.gov  6521/400 
Patricio, Lilibeth  Nursing Instructor  lpatricio@dhs.lacounty.gov  2392/237  
Panettiere, Penny  Senior Nursing Instructor  ppanettiere@dhs.lacounty.gov  4917/352  
Puckett, Michael  Clinical Instructor  mpuckett@dhs.lacounty.gov  6314/247  
Respicio, Norma  Support Clerk  nrespicio@dhs.lacounty.gov  6511/223  
Suazo, Erika  Admissions Clerk  esuazo@dhs.lacounty.gov  4911/235  
Sherman, Judith  (Acting) Coordinator, Semester One  JSherman@dhs.lacounty.gov  4926/354  
Silebi, Giselle  Clinical Instructor  gsilebi@dhs.lacounty.gov  7183/368  
Teal, Jutara  Nursing Instructor  jsrivali@dhs.lacounty.gov  6732/256  
Thompson, Lydia  Nursing Instructor  lythompson@dhs.lacounty.gov  5148/259  
Trongone, Trina  Skills Lab Coordinator  ttrongone@dhs.lacounty.gov  4252/391  
Vigil, Lorraine  Office Manager  lvigil@dhs.lacounty.gov  6511/241  
Wagner, Diana  Director, Education Resource Center  dwagner@dhs.lacounty.gov  6521/395  
Webster, Michelle  Nursing Instructor  mwebster@dhs.lacounty.gov  6331/257  


